

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190003434253)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	19 NOV 25 ECC. TARY LLAHASSE	
From:	Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845	5 PM 4: 49 Y UF STATE EE. FLORIDA	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:___

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION Atlantic Tactical, Inc.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

PLEASE KEEP THE FILE DATE OF 11/25/2019

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

3 of 6 🍇	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	2019 1	9-11-26 09:2	8:54 CST			16144554	862 From	m: Jam
	ر ھ.	•	·	at a	Ϋ́ς,	B			\$
						٦,		ξ.	
								`	
APPLICA'	TION BY FORE	IGN CORPE	RATION	FOR AU	THORIZ	ATION T	O TRAN	NŞACT	
		BUSE	NESS IN I	LORID/	ι.				-
IN COMPLIANCE	WITH SECTION 6	07.1503. FLOI	RIDA STATI	TES. THE	E FOLLOW	NG IS SU	вматан.) TO	
	EIGN CORPORAT								
Atlantic Tactical									
(Enter name of co	rporation; must inclue		ATED," "C	OMPANY,	"CORPOR	VTION,"			
"lnc.," "Co.," "Co	orp," "Inc," "Co," or "	Corp.*)							
	ble in Florida, enter a			ul for the r		acactino hu	rinace in Pi	arida)	
				021171				Shuuj	
2	/ under the law of whi		3		(FEI numbe				
								~1	
4	of incorporation)		5	412			$\underline{\geq}$	2019	
(Date) February 2, 2019	of incorporation)			(Date	of dufation, i	i biner titan	perpetinit)	AON 6	-17
6							S <u>M</u>	⊻ 25	
	(Date ii (SEE SECTI	ONS 607.1501.7	& 607.1502, 1	F.S., to dete	rmine penalty	liability)	SSEE		
763 Corporate Ci	rele, New Cumberlan	d, PA 17070					ات رو ات رو	НЧ	
/			(Principal of	fice address	;)			<u> </u>	\bigcirc
							NO	61	
		(Curre	ent mailing ad	dress, if dif	ferent)				
	t address of Florida	registered age	ant: (P.O. B	ox <u>NOT</u> a	eceptable)				
Name and stree	A COLORED OF THE PROPERTY OF T								
	C T Corporation Sy								
8. Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	C T Corporation Sy	· · · · · · · · · · · ·	. <u></u>	-					
	C T Corporation Sy	· · · · · · · · · · · ·		-					
Name:	C T Corporation S	· · · · · · · · · · · ·		- . Florida	33324				

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

> C T Corporation System Tammy Tofteroo, VP By: Jammy Tofteroo (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

1

į

ويعاميه فالالا المسامعين بمايه سميا فاردكن فمياهد

į. ł

1.51

Ì ----

3

11. Nam	es and business addresses of officers and/or directors:			
A. DIRI	ECTORS			
Chairman				
Address:				
Vice Chai	การสก;	<u>.</u>		
Address;				
Director:		- Deco	<u> </u>	<u></u>
Address:	One Landmark Square, Suite 1730		1610	
	Stantford, CT 06901	<u></u>	AON	<u> </u>
Director:	Brad Williams V	SSE	25	
Address:	13386 International Parkway	E.C.	РĦ	
	Jacksonville, FL 32218	STAT LORI	- . .	الحيک
B. OFF	ICERS		ò	
Provident	Scan Conville 🗸			
Address:	763 Corporate Circle			- *
Agui 233.	New Cumberland, PA 17070			
Vice Pres	ident:			
	13386 International Parkway			
Address.	Jacksonville, FL 32218			
Secretary	Jolie C. Salvador 🏒			
Address:	13386 International Parkway, Jacksonville, FL 32218			
Treasurer	Chad Appleby			
Address:	13386 International Parkway, Jacksonville, FI, 32218			
	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers an	d/or dire	clors.	
	Signature of Director or Officer			
·r	Signature of Director or Officer cer of director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that t	he facts	stated h	erein
are true	and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Departme	ent of Str	ite cons	titutes
1	egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. o C. Salvador, Scoretary			
〜ビジ	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)			

i

Officers Continued

Blaine Browers – CFO – 13386 International Parkway, Jacksonville, FL 32218

Susanne Paskins – VP, Finance – 13386 International Parkway, Jacksonville, FL 32218

〒11日口 LE WAY OF STATE

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

11/22/2019

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT,

.

ATLANTIC TACTICAL, INC.



IN TESTEMONY WHEREOF, I have hereinto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written

Secretary of the Commonwealth

Certification Number: TSC191122182075-1

Verify this certificate online at http://www.corporations.pa.gov/orders/verify